
otpada
OD HRANE

05. LIPNJA

2023
SVEUČILIŠTE U
ZAGREBU
AGRONOMSKI
FAKULTET
VELIKA VIJEĆNICA

A N A M A R I J A  P E T E R ,
M A G .  I N G .  A G R .
J O N A  Š U R I Ć ,  M A G .
I N G .  A G R .
I Z V .  P R O F .  D R .  S C .
J A N A  Š I C  Ž L A B U R

PREDAVAČI

ZBRINJAVANJE



09:00 - 15:00

9:00 

10:10

10:35

10:45

12:15

13:15

Program radionice
UVODNA RIJEČ

9:10  O T P A D  N I J E  S M E Ć E

 O T P A D  O D  H R A N E

PAUZA ZA KAVU

 N A S T A N A K  O T P A D A   
 O D  H R A N E
 

 E K O N O M S K I  I  
 P R O I Z V O D N I  R E S U R S I

PAUZA ZA RUČAK
*ručak nije zajednički organiziran

 L A N A C  O P S K R B E   
 H R A N O M

11:10

14:00  S A M O P R O C J E N A

14:30 ZAVRŠNA RIJEČ


